NSM2013
High-Accuracy, Hall-Effect-Based Current Sensor IC with
Common-Mode Field Rejection in 5kV High-Isolation
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025 NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSM2013 is an integrated path current sensor with a

(b) Update part-number in chapter 5.2~5.10 and order information in
chapter 9
(c) Add MPQ in order information
2024/11/10
NSM2013 Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025 NOVOSENSE
 Page 32
IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information given in this document (the “Document”) shall in no event be regarded as any warranty or authorization of,
express or implied, including but not limited to accuracy, completeness, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose or
infringement of any third party’s intellectual property rights.
Users of this Document shall be solely responsible for the use of NOVOSENSE’s products and applications, and for the
safety thereof. Users shall comply with all laws, regulations and requirements related to NOVOSENSE’s products and
applications, although information or support related to any application may still be provided by NOVOSENSE.
This Document is provided on an “AS IS” basis, and is intended only for skilled developers designing with NOVOSENSE’s
products. NOVOSENSE reserves the rights to make corrections, modifications, enhancements, improvements or other
changes to the products and services provided without notice. NOVOSENSE authorizes users to use this Document
exclusively for the development of relevant applications or systems designed to integrate NOVOSENSE’s products. No
license to any intellectual property rights of NOVOSENSE is granted by implication or otherwise.  Using this Document for
any other purpose, or any unauthorized reproduction or display of this Document is strictly prohibited. In no event shall
NOVOSENSE be liable for any claims, damages, costs, losses or liabilities arising out of or in connection with this Document
or the use of this Document.
For further information on applications, products and technologies, please contact NOVOSENSE (www.novosns.com).
Suzhou NOVOSENSE Microelectronics Co., Ltd
	1. Pin Configuration and Functions
	2. Absolute Maximum Ratings
	3. ESD Ratings
	4. Isolation Characteristics
	5. Specifications
	5.1. Common Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5Vor3.3V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.2. NSM2013-20B5F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.3. NSM2013-20B5F-DSWR6 Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.4. NSM2013-25B3F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 3.3V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.5. NSM2013-30B5F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.6. NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 3.3V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.7. NSM2013-40B5F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.8. NSM2013-50B5F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.9. NSM2013-50B5F-DSWR6 Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.10. NSM2013-65B3F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 3.3V, unless otherwise specified)
	5.11. NSM2013-65B5F-DSWR Characteristics (TA= -40 C to 125 C, VCC = 5V, unless otherwise specified)